

Kanta Rani Vs Gurbachan Singh

Present : Sh. SS Sodhi, Adv, for petitioner.
Sh. RK Monga, Adv, for respondent.

No PW is present today. On request, now to come upon 26.05.2017 for evidence of petitioner.

Dated : 19.04.2017

#SUK

Next date : 26.05.2017

Purpose :

(Rahul Garg), PCS
ACJ(SD)/Guruharsahai