

Surjit Singh Vs. Binder Kaur(Gw.21.17)

Present. Sh. Sunil Kumar, Advocate for petitioner.
Sh. Hari Chand Kamboj, Advocate for respondent.

Rejoinder not filed. As requested, to come upon 25.5.2018
for filing rejoinder, subject to last opportunity.

Dated: 27.4.2018

Karan Kumar

Stenographer-III

Next Date: 25.5.2018

Purpose:

(Gurpreet Kaur),PCS
ACJ(SD)-cum-SDJM,
GHS/(UID No.PB0323)