

Present: Sh. Guriqbal Singh Chahal, Adv. Counsel for parties.

Local bar is abstaining from work today because of thrashing incident that occurred on 12.08.2018 with Advocate Sh. Gagandeep Singh in the area of PS Sangat for 13.08.2018,14.08.2018 and 16.08.2018. Case stands adjourned to 25.09.2018 purpose already fixed.

Dt.14.08.2018
(Mohit Kalsi, Steno-G-III)
Next Date:
Purpose:

(Kiran Jyoti)
ACJ(SD), Bathinda
UID no. PB0333