

Jaspreet Kaur Vs General Public

Present: Sh. V.P. Sharma Adv., for petitioner.
Respondent ex-parte.

Three AWs are present and examined by way of affidavits.

On request, now to come up on 09.08.2019 for remaining ex-parte
evidence of petitioner.

Geeta Rani

(Harpreet Kaur),
ACJ(SD)/22.07.2019 .
(PB0312).