

CNR No: PBSAA00001542023

CIS No: GW-2-2023

HARPREET KAUR VS GENERAL PUBLIC etc.

Present: Sh. Jasvir Singh Rangila Advocate for the petitioner
Respondent exparte

No exparte evidence of the petitioner is present. On request,
adjourned to 27.09.2023 for exparte evidence of the petitioner.

Date of Order: 30.05.2023

Parvinder Singh

(Imanbir Singh Dhaliwal)
Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division)
UID NO . PB00358